Valves
181WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
NVANeedle Valve (Angle Body, Hard Seat)
Description & Features:
• Excellent flow regulation and leak tight
• The one-piece body construction (no welding) provides strength, safety
and corrosion resistance
• “Slow opening” prevents sudden pressure surge and instrument damage

6,000 psi NVA8003
10,000 psi NVA9003
Angle Body NACE Order Codes
NPT Connection Material Max. Pressure Code
1/4” Female x
1/4” Female
Stainless Steel
NACE
6,000 psi NVA8020N
10,000 psi NVA9020N
1/4” Male x
1/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA8000N
10,000 psi NVA9000N
3/8” Female x
3/8” Female
6,000 psi NVA8024N
10,000 psi NVA9024N
3/8” Male x
3/8” Female
6,000 psi NVA8004N
10,000 psi NVA9004N
1/2” Female x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA8021N
10,000 psi NVA9021N
1/2” Male x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA8001N
10,000 psi NVA9001N
3/4” Female x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA8022N
10,000 psi NVA9022N
3/4” Male x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA8002N
10,000 psi NVA9002N
3/4” Female x
3/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA8025N
10,000 psi NVA9025N
3/4” Male x
3/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA8005N
10,000 psi NVA9005N
1” Female x
1” Female
6,000 psi NVA8023N
10,000 psi NVA9023N
1” Male x
1” Female
6,000 psi NVA8003N
10,000 psi NVA9003N
Angle Body Order Codes (products in bold are
normally stock in North America)
Option suffix: